Resuable Cable Ties
MATERIAL:
1. Natural: Polyamide 6.6 natural
Material Brand: Dupont Zytel 101F, 101L, Ascend Vydyne 21SPC, 21SPF
2. Black:Polyamide 6.6 natural+ ~1% carbon black
Material Brand: Dupont Zytel 101F, 101L, Ascend Vydyne 21SPC, 21SPF + Dupont Zytel 105BK, Ascend Vydyne 25WSP
Flammability of raw material : UL 94 - V2
Humidity absorption: 2,7%-2,8% (23°C -50% R.H.)

Length
mm
Min
Bundle
Diameter
mm
Max
Bundle
Diameter
mm
Weight (g)
10%
tolearance
Material Tensile
Strength
LH-R-SH-150-6 LH-R-SH-150-6 7.6x150mm 7.6±0.2 150±3 10.00 40.30 1.65 nylon 66 230N(50lb)
LH-R-SH-200-8 LH-R-SH-200-8 7.6x200mm 7.6±0.2 200±3 10.00 55.60 2.26 nylon 66 230N(50lb)
LH-R-SH-250-10 LH-R-SH-250-10 7.6x250mm 7.6±0.2 250±3 10.00 66.70 2.55 nylon 66 230N(50lb)
LH-R-SH-300-12 LH-R-SH-300-12 7.6x300mm 7.6±0.2 300±3 10.00 82.00 3.25 nylon 66 230N(50lb)
LH-R-SH-370-14 LH-R-SH-370-14 7.6x370mm 7.6±0.2 370±3 10.00 104.30 3.80 nylon 66 230N(50lb)
Resuable Cable Ties
MATERIAL:
1. Natural: Polyamide 6.6 natural
Material Brand: Dupont Zytel 101F, 101L, Ascend Vydyne 21SPC, 21SPF